YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP
WKN: 6506

ISIN:  JP3932000007

Overview

2024/03/20 09:15:02

Price
37.96 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.52% (-0.20)

JP3932000007
6506

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

10,495 EUR
NIKKEI 225

37.98 EUR (132)
39.84 EUR (126)
37.94 EUR
37.96 EUR
37.94 EUR
38.16 EUR
38.88 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/03/19 [
2024/03/18 [
2024/03/15 b
2024/03/14 [
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3932000007&ID_NOTATION=1992341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3932000007&ID_NOTATION=1992341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=373d6ac1eb33a4c1d8e916c1641de7d4af8681d31e2ddf7e064f2039eb81ee2d&idfile=60055&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60055%2F2024-03-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e824dd00706c4be6&time=1711011510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d108abbdf28ed774327b41cc52f937279956d78a57eefcb285b53ae490156ab&idfile=60047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60047%2F2024-03-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=322a6db16917e5fef&time=1711011510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8026a633321f064151c567dd002a2c06abf827aced264a7a257b8c7ebd16328&idfile=60035&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60035%2F2024-03-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=74a50abbc7805c48e&time=1711011510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e32b9e1884dd680ef4efbb0f7fb495bbaa53af14063563c32648f849441512d&idfile=60027&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60027%2F2024-03-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d4d8222446b31f2a5&time=1711011510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08131bd092c3d763910aab06c0561315f62bb192f4f771a1dc7145c49580bb60&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a692f8a15d8325cba&time=1711011510&tool=RSC

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

Details

2024/03/20 09:15:02

Price
37.96 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.52% (-0.20)

ISIN JP3932000007
Symbol 6506
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,495 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.98 EUR (132)
Ask (Ask size) 39.84 EUR (126)
Open 37.94 EUR
High 37.96 EUR
Low 37.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.16 EUR
VWAP 38.88 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +7.13% -0.50% -10.92%
Perf (abs.) +2.54 -0.19 -4.68
Beta 1.34 1.33 1.27
Volatility 47.15 43.12 46.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

37.77 EUR (0)

36.06 EUR (224)

34.94 EUR (138)

36.28 EUR (90)

41.70 EUR (2024/03/07)
32.42 EUR (2024/02/14)
44.20 EUR (2023/06/19)
29.78 EUR (2023/10/31)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/03/ 22:26 38.64 EUR
19

Tokyo Stock 2024/03/ 07:00 6,382.00 JPY

Exchange 19

Stuttgart 2024/03/ 08:02 38.10 EUR
20

Munich 2024/03/ 08:07 38.34 EUR
20

Hanover 2024/03/ 08:02 37.92 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

78.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades
1

4,488
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1992341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193629892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104577342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421769

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/01/
23
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20

2024/01/
12

2024/03/
20

2024/03/
20

05:44

09:15

18:58

09:30

09:15

6,050.00 JPY 0.01

37.96 EUR

40.94 USD

37.72 EUR

38.20 EUR

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451758509

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

YASKAWA

Contact Details
YASKAWA ELECTRIC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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